OSP

OME

FURNISHINGS®

trends to Live by’

HOME OFFIC

*Please note this is a living document. As we continue to add new and
incredible products to our warehouse program, this document will be updated

to reflect these new items as they are added.



osP

1OME

FURNISHINGS®

trends to Live by’

OSP Home Furnishings® designs, manufactures, and
distributes fresh, trending, residential furnishings to
mass, e-commerce, and retail markets. A division of
Office Star® Products, who began as an importer of
office seating in 1987, has grown to include residential
furnishings as early as 2004. We design and source the
globe to offer a vast array of home furnishings that are

consistently beautiful, trending, and affordable.

We have a strong legacy of bringing fresh designs
to market; creating meaningful partnerships with
several top retailers. We have carefully fostered a
strong rapport with key overseas manufacturers,
successfully contracting favorable pricing and
priority scheduling, passing this advantage on to

our retail partners.

We are passionate about customer service and offer
a variety of easy and effective distribution programs.
Experience an easier way to do business with

OSP Home Furnishings®.

*2020 pricer reflects 10% tariff
Pricing subject to change







Home Office Collections

HOME OFFICE

BROADWAY COLLECTION 8
PARK PLACE DESK 8
VIVOS DESK 8
9
9

WELLINGTON COLLECTION
ALIOS COLLECTION

MIDDLETON DESK 9
PRADO COLLECTION 10-11
COUNTRY MEADOWS COLLECTION 12
BATON ROUGHCOIRECTON 12
EUREKA COLLECTIN 12
ZENOS COLLE 13
AURORA COLLECTION 13
HORIZON CO 13
NEWPORT CORLECTION 14
TRENTO COLLECTION 14
MESSINA COLL 14
CONSTELLATI PE DESK 14
CONTEMPO COLLEC 14
MODERN LIFE Cg ION 15
HAGNEY COL 15
FRAME WORK N 15
WAVERLY COL 15

HILLSBORO CQ, TION 16
BANDON COL N 16
MEDFORD CO 16

SANTA CRUZ COLLECTION 17
WRITING DESKS 19
BRAYDON COLLECTION 20
QUINTON COls 20
BOOKCASE & FILE CABINET 20
BROOKINGS COLLECTION 20

HOME OFFICE SEATING

OFFICE SEATING 23-28

FOR INDOOR RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY

** All measurements and weights are nominal * Prices subject to change without notice




ontents







Keep pace with the latest workspace trends with home office furnishings that speak
to a fresh lifestyle. Stylish, smart and functional, our vast assortment of desks,
storage and shelving options and office seating will keep productivity, organization
and style at an all time high. Choose from easy, space-saving options or decide on
a complete office suite built in the solid wood tradition. Find exceptional value,

find unparalleled customer service, find— Trends to Live By®




VIV43-BLK
Vivos Desk
H‘ Black

BROADWAY COLLECTION

BWY64 Broadway Desk - Gold Frame
*With Charging Station
" Finish White Gloss -WH
-— Size 64W x 30D x 30H
B caton L 33WxoH Cube 1168
Carton Wt. 132 uPS 0S
List $1,500.00
BWY65 Broadway Desk - Gold Frame NEW!
*With Charging Station
GRS Linish  Black Gloss -BLK
" Size 64W x 30D x 30H
Carton 68L x 33W x 9H Cube 11.68
Carton Wt. 132 UPS 0S

List $1,500.00

PARK PLACE DESK

Park Place Desk - Chrome Frame

*With Charging Station

y Carton
n Carton Wt.

NEW!
Black GLoss -BLK
64W x 30D x 30H
68L x 33W x 9H Cube 11.68
132 UPS 0S

List $1,500.00

VIVOS DESK

VIv43

AN

Vivos Desk - Chrome Frame NEW!
Finish Black Gloss -BLK
Size 42W x 21D x 30.5H
— "~ Carton 46L x 23W x 11H Cube 6.73
Carton Wt. 60 UPS Yes
List $625.00 S e



WELLINGTON COLLECTION

ALIOS COLLECTION

WELP4230 Wellington 42" Writing Desk with Power ALS12 Alios Cocktail Table - Gold Frame
Finish Lapis Blue -LP, White -WH, see also Furniture
Toasted Wheat -TW Finish White Gloss -WH
Size 42W x 20.25D x 30.25H Size 43.25W x 23D x 18H
Carton 46L x 24W x 12H Cube 7.66 ! ' Carton 48L x 25W x 9H Cube 6.25
Carton Wt. 64 UPS Yes Carton Wt. 73 UPS Yes
List $575.00 List $785.00 i
. — . ALS09 Alios End Table - Gold Frame
WELP4630 Wellington Writing Desk with Power *see also in Furniture
Finish Lapis Blue -LP, White -WH, Finish White Gloss -WH
Toasted Wheat -TW, Grey -GRY Size 20W x 19D x 23H
Size 46.25W x 20.25D x 30.25H Caton  26Lx21Wx 11H Cube 347
Carton 50L x 24W x 12H Cube 8.33 | Carton Wt. 36 UPS Yes
Carton Wt. 79 UPS Yes List $400'00 )
List $675.00 -
ALS07 Alios Foyer Table - Gold Frame
: : *see also in Furniture
WEL1392 Wellington Side Table Finish White Gloss -WH
Finish Lapis Blue -LP, White -WH, Size 38W x 15D x 30H
_ [eiochioagivy | Caron  45Lx17Wx 12H Cube 531
Size 22W x 17D x 26H 1
Carton Wt. 51 UPS Yes
Carton 32L x 20W x 13H Cube 4.81 List $550.00
Carton Wt. 35 UPS Yes ’
List $312.00 ALS27 Alios Bookcase - Gold Frame
*see also in Furniture
WEL1622 Wellington 2-Drawer Storage Finish White Gloss -WH
Finish Lapis Blue -LP, White -WH, Size 32W x 14D x 60H
T Toasted Wheat -TW, Grey -GRY Carton 67L x 17W x 7H Cube 4.61
= Size 22W x 16D x 22H Carton Wt. 55 UPS Yes
Carton 26L x 25W x 19H Cube 7.14 List $625.00
Carton Wt. 48 UPS Yes X
List $450.00 ALS42 Alios Desk - Gold Frame
: *see also in Furniture
. Finish White Gloss -WH
WEL4143 V\{el_hngton 3-Draw§r Storage . " size 49W x 24D x 30 5H
Finish Lapis Blue -LF, White -WH, Caron  46Lx23W x 11H Cube 6.73
Toasted Wheat -TW Carton WE. 60 UPS Y.
Size 38W x 14D x 36H arton Tt oL es
Carton  41Lx39Wx 17H Cube 1573 List  $625.00 S
Carton Wt. 120 UPS 0s ALS43 Alios Desk - Gold Frame NEW!
List $815.00 W= Finish Black Gloss -BLK
Size 42W x 21D x 30.5H
. Carton 46L x 23W x 11H Cube 6.73
WEL1482 Wellington File Cabinet Carton Wt. 60 UPS Yes
Finish Lapis Blue -LP, White -WH, List $625.00
Toasted Wheat -TW, Grey -GRY
Size 19.25W x 20.25D x 24H
Carton 28L x 24W x 23H Cube 8.94
Carton Wt. 71 UPS Yes
List $500.00
WEL14955 Wellington 36” Bookcase MIDDLETON DESK
Finish Lapis Blue -LP, White -WH, MDL4724 Mi .
Toasted Wheat -TWW - Fld'dl: - Wmllsr;g [k)e;kLK White -WH, Ch CHIVIN =
Size 36.25W x 14.25D x 36.25H nis ack -BLK, ¥hite -WH, Chrome -
Carton  39L x26W x 17H Cube 097 Size 47W x 24D x 30H
Carton Wt. 93 UPS Yes Carton 55L x 29W x 5H Cube 4.61
List $595.00 Carton Wt. 62 UPS Yes
List $450.00 j



PRD3060HD-WH
Prado 42” High

Writing Desk
White
PRADO COLLECTION ¥ PRD3060D Prado 60" Writing Desk
¥ PRD3048HD Prado 42’ High Writing Desk NEW! S5 B ot e PGV o R
Finish  Black-BK, White -WH Size 60W x 30D x 29.5H
Size 47.75W x 30D x 41.75H ga’:"" " 65L x 35W x 5H 3';';" 6.58
Carton  53L x 36W x 5H Cube 552 arton Wt. 69 05
List $495.00
Carton Wt. 65 UPS 0S
List $470.00 ¥ PRD3060LD Prado L-Desk 60" W x 66" D
Finish Black -BLK, White -WH
T Size 60W x 66D x 29.5H
y I
¥ PRD3060HD P'rafjo 42” High Writing Desk | NEW! Carton 23L x 36W x 5H Cube 760
Finish Black -BK, White -WH Carton Wt. 94 UPS 0S
Size B0W x 30D x 41.75H List $695.00
Carton 65L x 36W x 5H Cube 6.77
Carton Wt. 80 UPS 0S W PRD6024 Prado 60 Desktop
List $575.00 and Storage Unit —
Finish  Black -BLK, White -WH o
¥ PRD3048D  Prado 48” Writing Desk NEW! gverall Ssize 59.75W x 47.5D x 29.75H
- . torage Size  48W x 15.5D x 28.75H
Finish Black -BK, White -WH ;
Sli:tles 476;5w X 3oDlxe 29.5H alesl S e 19V X 18.5D x 281
' ' Carton 1 66L x 29W x 6H Cube 6.64
Carton 53L x 36W x 5H Cube 5.52 (Desk/Storage)
CartonWt. 57 uPs 0S Carton 2 291 x 27W x 19H Cube 8.60
List  $425.00 iy
Carton 1 Wt. 115 UPS 0S
Carton 2 Wit. 74 UPs Yes

10

List $1,050.00



¥ PRD3085

—G

:

¥ PRD3230

¥ PRD3248

@ PRD3260

@ PRD42RT

Prado Mobile File w/Hidden Drawer

Finish
Size
Carton
Carton Wt.

Black -BLK, White -WH

15.25W x 20.5D x 28H

29L x 23W x 18H Cube
67 UPS
List $460.00

Prado 30" High 2-Shelf Bookcase

Finish
Size
Carton
Carton Wt.

Black -BLK, White -WH
31.5W x 11.75D x 29.75H

35L x 33W x 3H Cube
47 UPS
List $175.00

Prado 48" High 3-Shelf Bookcase

Finish
Size
Carton
Carton Wt.

Black -BLK, White -WH
31.5W x 12D x 48H

49L x 33W x 3H Cube
68 uPs
List $245.00

Prado 60" High 4-Shelf Bookcase

Finish
Size
Carton
Carton Wt.

Black -BLK, White -WH
31.5W x 12D x 60H

61Lx 33W x 3H Cube
86 UPS
List $305.00

Prado 42" Round Conference Table

Finish
Size
Carton
Carton Wt.

Black -BLK, White -WH

42W x 42D x 29.5H
46L x 46W x 5H Cube
53 UPS
List $400.00

6.94
Yes

2.00
Yes

2.80
Yes

3.49
0S

6.12
0S

W Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

n



COUNTRY MEADOWS COLLECTION BATON ROUGE COLLECTION

CML6060

CMD4824

CMD3620
CMF2718

CMB2SHF

12

Country Meadows L-Shape Desk NEW!

JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Antique White -AW, Plantation Grey -PG

Size 60W x 60D x 30.75H

Carton 1 1.) 63L x 27W x 8H Cube 7.87

Carton2  2.)39L x 32W x 8H 5.77

Carton 1 Wt. 80 UPS Yes

Carton 2 Wt. 43 Yes
List $1,100.00

Country Meadows 48” Writing Desk NEW!

JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Antique White -AW, Plantation Grey -PG

Size 48W x 23.75D x 30.5H

Carton 53L x 29W x 8H Cube 7.11

Carton Wt. 69 UPS Yes
List $570.00

Country Meadows 36” Writing Desk NEW!

JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Antique White -AW, Plantation Grey -PG

Size 36W x 20D x 30.5H

Carton 39L x 25W x 9H Cube 5.07

Carton Wt. 62 uPs Yes
List $400.00

Country Meadows File Cabinet

JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Antique White -AW, Plantation Grey -PG

Size 27W x 18D x 24.25H

Carton 29L x 27W x 21H Cube 6.49

Carton Wt. 66 uPs Yes
List $475.00

Country Meadows 2-Shelf Bookcase NEW!

JANUARY 2021 ARRIVAL

Finish Antique White -AW, Plantation Grey -PG

Size 30.5W x 13D x 30H

Carton 34L x 34W x 7H Cube 4.68

Carton Wt. 66 uPs Yes
List $312.00

BTH2937

T"::. |

|
{

BTD2937

T

BTL2937

L/ =]

-

BTB2937

Baton Rouge Hutch
*For use only with BTD2937

NEW!

Finish Brushed Walnut -BR, Champange Oak -CO
Size 48W x 9D x 27H
- Carton 51L x 18W x 13H Cube 6.90

Carton Wt. 53 UPS Yes
List $475.00

Baton Rouge Desk NEW FINISH!

Finish Brushed Walnut -BR, Champange Oak -CO

Size 48W x 24.5D x 30.25H

Carton 51L x 28W x 10H Cube 8.26

Carton Wt. 62 UPS Yes
List $500.00

Baton Rouge L-Desk -Charging Drawer  NEW FINISH!

Finish Brushed Walnut -BR, Champange Oak -CO

Size 60W x 60D x 30H

Carton 1 63L x 24W x 9H Cube 7.87

Carton 2 40L x 24W x 9H Cube 5.00

Carton Wt. 1 66 UPS Yes

Carton Wt. 2 40 upPs Yes
List $895.00

Baton Rouge Bookcase NEW FINISH!

Finish Brushed Walnut -BR, Champange Oak -CO

Size 30W x 15D x 72H

Carton 1 44L x 19W x 10H Cube

Carton 2 33L x 19W x 14H Cube

Carton Wt. 1 46 UPS Yes

Carton Wt.2 57 UPS Yes
List $725.00

Baton Rouge File Cabinet NEW FINISH!

Finish Brushed Walnut -BR, Champange Oak -CO

Size 19W x 20.25D x 29.75H

Carton 33L x 23W x 22H Cube 9.66

Carton Wt. 47 UPS Yes
List $450.00



EUREKA COLLECTION AURORA COLLECTION

Eureka Small Corner Unit Desk AR2544R Aurora Computer Desk
Finish Caramel Wood -CAM Finish Medium Oak with Black Powder Coated
Size 42W x 24D x 28.25H
"~ Carton 46L x 28W x 8H Cube 5.96 Size 44W x 22D x 30H
Carton Wt. 77 UPS Yes Carton 49L x 26W x 6H Cube 4.42
List $480.00 Carton Wt. 62 UPS Yes
Eureka Long Desk List $525.00
Finish Caramel Wood -CAM
Size 50W x 24D x 28.5H AR27 Aurora 3-Shelf Bookcase
Carton 57L x 28W x 7H Cube 6.46 Finish Medium Oak with Black Powder Coated
Carton Wt. 69 uPS Yes ] Accents
List $530.00 Size 30W x 13D x 44H
. ) Carton 47L x 33W x 5H Cube 448
Eureka File Cabinet Carton Wt. 43 UPS Yes
Finish Caramel Wood -CAM List $400.00
Size 17.5W x 20D x 22.25H
Carton 23L x 21W x 18H Cube 5.03 ——
Carton Wt. 54 UPS Yes AR Aurora Mobile File
List $425.00 Finish Medium Oak with Black Powder Coated
Accents
E}theka 4-Shelf Bookcase Size 15.75W x 19.5D x 21H
Finish CaE e d O Carton  23Lx22Wx 19H Cube 556
Size 30W x 14D x 44H Carton Wt. 43 UPS Yes
Carton 46L x 17W x 9H Cube 4.07 List $350.00
Carton Wt. 60 UPS Yes
List $425.00
HORIZON COLLECTION
@ HIN25 Horizon Computer Desk w/Keyboard Tray
Finish Black Textured Frame with Bronze Glass
ZENOS COLLECTION ___ Size 42W x 26D x 30H
ZN6666 Zenos L-Desk APRIL 2021 ARRIVAL NEW! Carton 43L x 29W x 9H Cube 6.49
Finish Traditional Cherry -TC Carton Wt. 7? ups Yes
r’(tjr Size 66W x 66D X 28.5H LB
Carton 72L x 31W x 7H Cube 9.04
Carton Wt. 129 UPS 0s W HZN25L Horizon Side Desk with Corner
List $525.00 Finish Black Textured Frame with Bronze Glass
Size 52W x 26D x 30H
f Z Carton 55L x 32W x 7H Cube 7.13
ZN4824 Zenos 48” Desk APRIL 2021 ARRIVAL NEW! Carton Wt. 87 UPS 0S
Finish Traditional Cherry -TC List $495.00
Size 48W x 24D x 28.5H
B0l S3L x 20W x 6H L 533 W HZN30 Horizon File Caddy w/Casters and Glides
Carton Wt. 65 UPS Yes -
. Finish Black Textured Frame
Lo $375.00 Size 19.75W x 16D x 21H
Carton 221 x 18W x 5H Cube 1.14
ZNFC Zenos File Cabinet APRIL 2021 ARRIVAL NEW! Carton W. iist 615,00 ups Yes
Finish Traditional Cherry -TC
\' Size 17.5W x 20D x 22.25H
Carton 23L x21W x 18H Cube 5.03
Carton Wt. 54 UPS Yes
¢ List $350.00

W Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty
13


https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Eureka/Spec_Sheets/EUKLD-CAM_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf

NEWPORT COLLECTION

NWP25 Newport Computer Desk
Finish Black -BK
Size 39.75W x 23.75D x 29H
Carton 44L x 28W x 8H Cube 5.70
CartonWt 59 UPS Yes
List $340.00
NWP25L Newport L-Shape Computer Desk
§ Finish Black -BK
mi}ﬁ Size 60.75W x 23.75D x 29.25H
Carton 43L x 28W x 10H Cube 6.96
CartonWt 75 UPS Yes
List $495.00
NWP30 Newport Mobile File
Finish Black -BK
Size 23.75W x 16.5D x 20.25H
= Carton 29L x 20W x 7H Cube 2.34
CartonWt 23 UPS Yes

List $188.00

TRENTO COLLECTION
Trento Desk

TRND
Finish Black -BK
Size 59W x 51.5D x 30H
- Carton 1 66L x 29W x 5H Cube 1 5.53
IF ? i ] ‘ Carton 2 32L x 23W x 6H Cube 2 2.55
Carton Wt. 1 55 ups 0S
Carton Wt. 2 15 UPS Yes
List $465.00
TBNF Trento 3 Drawer File Cabinet
Finish Black -BK
Size 15.75W x 22D x 22.75H
Carton 23L x 22W x 17H Cube 4.97
Carton Wt. 34 UPS Yes
List $265.00
MESSINA COLLECTION
MESD Messina Desk
Finish Silver -SV
. Size 66.5W x 58.5D x 32H
S/ 7 carton 43L x 30W x 12H Cube 8.95
~ Carton Wt. 82 UPS No
List $440.00
MESF Messina 3 Drawer File Cabinet
== Finish Silver -8V
—~  Size 15.75W x 22D x 22.75H
—  Carton 23L x 22W x 17H Cube 5.20
. ’ . CartonWt. 34 UPS Yes
- ® List $265.00

CONSTELLATION L-SHAPE DESK

CSNB024GLD ~ Constellation L-Shape Desk NEW!
Finish Black
ﬁ Size 60W x 24D x 37H
Carton 43Lx31Wx 11H Cube 8.48
Carton Wt. 109 UPS Yes
List $500.00
CONTEMPO COLLECTION
CNT15 Contempo Mobile Cart NEW!
Finish Ozark Ash -AH, White Oak -WK
Size 16.75W x 19.5D x 27H
Carton  24Lx 18Wx 8H Cube 2.00
Carton Wt 40 UPS Yes
List $270.00
CNT41 Contempo L-Shaped Desk NEW!
Finish Ozark Ash -AH, White Oak -WK
Size 56W x 47.5D x 30H
Carton 520 x 23W x 5H Cube 3.46
Carton Wt 51 UPS Yes
List $360.00
CNT42 Contempo 42" Desk NEW!
Finish Ozark Ash -AH, White Oak -WK
Size 42W x 20D x 30H
Carton  46L x 24W x 4H Cube 255
Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes
List $230.00
CNT43 Contempo 40" Desk NEW!
~— we==Finish Ozark Ash -AH, White Oak -WK
Size 40W x 19D x 30H
~ Carton 461 x 23W x 10H Cube 6.12
Carton Wt 48 UPS Yes
List $350.00
CNT44 Contempo 40” Desk - 2-Drawer NEW!

Finish Ozark Ash -AH, White Oak -WK
Size 40W x 20D x 36H

Carton  46L x 24W x 13H Cube
Carton Wt 59 UPS
List $400.00

8.30
Yes



MODERN LIFE COLLECTION FRAME WORKS COLLECTION

MDR36 Modern Life Desk NEW! FWK42 Frame Works 40" Desk NEW!
Finish Black -BK, White -WH Finish Truffle Oak -TO, Mocha Wood -MW
Size 36W x 20D x 30.25H Size 40W x 19D x 30H
Carton 40L x 24W x 11H Cube 6.11 Carton 46L x 22W x 7H Cube 4.09
Carton Wt. 64 UPS Yes Carton Wt. 34 UPS Yes
List $370.00 List $280.00
MDRLD Modern Life L-Desk with Charging Tray NEW! WKa Frame Works L-Desk NEW!
Finish Black -BK, White -WH Finish Truffle Oak -TO, Mocha Wood -MW
I Size 54W x 54D x 30H Size 47.5W x 57D x 30H
H/J\LD Carton  59Lx23Wx7H Cube  7.98 ) Carton  54Lx 22W x &H Cube  5.50
~ CartonWt. 86 UPS Yes Carton Wt. 55 UPS Yes
o List  $595.00 List  $350.00
MDRUS Modern Life Utility Stand NEW! WAVERLY COLLECTION
Finish Black -BK, White -WH WVY5027  Waverly Work Station NEW!
Size 21W x 18D x 30H - .
Carton  35Lx25Wx7H Cube 354 Al B AR
Carton Wt. 53 UPS Yes Size Overall: 51W x 34.75D x 30H
List $312.00 n Desk: 51W x 19D x 30H
Cabinet: 34W x 11.75D x 27.5H
MDRBC Modern Life Bookcase/Credeneza NEW! Carton 5L x 23W x H Cube ~ 6.70
 Finish  Black -BK, White -WH Carton Wt 86 UPS  Yes
| ‘ Size 42W x 15D x 30.25H List $475.00
|| Carton 48L x 19W x 7H Cube 3.69
~ Carton Wt. 48 UPS Yes
List $312.00
HGN782 Hagney Lane L-Shape Desk NEW!

Finish Farm Oak -FK

—____ Size 55W x 35D x 29.75H
ﬁ Carton  46L x 22W x 7H Cube 4.09
Carton Wt 72 UPS Yes
List $345.00

HGN783 Hagney Lane Desk NEW!
Finish Farm Oak -FK

. Size 45W x 20.25D x 30H

Carton  50L x 23W x 6H Cube 3.99

Carton Wt 56 UPS Yes

List $312.00

CNT15-AH
Contempo Mobile Cart
Ozark Ash




HILLSBORO COLLECTION BNN30 Bandon File Cabinet *see also in Home Office

HSB25 Hillsboro Writing Desk *see also in Occasional Finish Ginger Brown -GB
Finish Grey Wash -WGR Size 22.5W x 20.25D x 30H
Size 47.75W x 23.75D x 29.75H Carton 30L x 25W x 14H Cube 6.07
Carton 5L x 26W x 9H Cube 7.44 Carton Wt. 63 UPS Yes
Carton Wt. 63 uPs Yes List $470.00
List $535.00
HSB30 Hillsboro File Cabinet *see also in Occasional Bandon Ladder Bookcase
Finish Grey Wash -WGR Finish Ginger Brown -GB
Size 19.5W x 20.25D x 29.75H Size 26.5W x 14.25D x 72.25H
Carton 32L x 21W x 10H Cube 3.88 Carton 3BLx 19W x 7H Cube 2.92
Carton Wt. 33 uPs Yes Carton Wt. 38 upPs Yes
List $470.00 List $355.00
HSB21 Hillsboro Ladder Bookcase *see also in Occasional Bandon 3 Shelf Bookcase
Finish Grey Wash -WGR Finish Ginger Brown -GB
| ] Size 26.5W x 14.25D x 72H Size 32W x 13D x 32.25H
Carton 40L x 21W x 7H Cube 3.40 Carton 34L x 33W x 4H Cube 2.59
Carton Wt. UPS Yes Carton Wt. 33 UPS Yes
List $355.00 List $305.00
HSB27 Hillsboro 3-Shelf Bookcase *see also in Occasional BNN275 Bandon 5 Shelf Bookcase
Finish Grey Wash -WGR Finish Ginger Brown -GB
Size 32W x 12.25D x 32H N — Size 32W x 13D x 60H
Carton 34L x 34W x 4H Cube 2.67 :: Carton 59L x 32W x 4H Cube 437
Carton Wt. UPS Yes - Carton Wt. 55 UPS Yes
List $305.00 List $480.00
HSB275 Hillsboro 5 Shelf Bookcase *see also in Occasional

Finish Grey Wash -WGR

Size 32W x 13D x 60H

Carton 59L x 32W x 4H Cube 4.37

Carton Wt. UPS s MEDFORD COLLECTION
List $480.00

ED25 Medford Writing Desk *see also in Home Office
Finish Distressed White w. Stained Top -DWH
> O Size 47.75W x 23.75D x 30H
Carton 51L x 30W x 7H Cube 6.19
Carton Wt. 52 UPS Yes
List $525.00
BANDON COLLECTION MED30 Medford File Cabinet *see also in Home Office
BNN2S Bandon Writing Desk “see also in Home Office e [Finish Distressed White w. Stained Top -DWH
Finish Ginger Brown -GB e Size 22.5W x 20.25D x 30H
Size 47.75W x 23.75D x 30H Carton 29L x 24W x 13H Cube 5.23
Carton  52Lx29Wx 7H Cube 610 Carton Wt. 63 UPS Yes
Carton Wt. 51 UPS Yes List - $470.00
List $525.00



MED21 Medford Ladder Bookcase
- Finish Distressed White w/ Stained Top -DWH
1 Size 26.75W x 14D x 72.25H
o Carton 38L x 19W x 7H Cube 2.92
Al Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes
> List $355.00
MED?27 Medford 3 Shelf Bookcase
T======"Finish Distressed White w/ Stained Top -DWH
: Size 32W x 13D x 32H
< —
Carton 34L x 33W x 4H Cube 2.59
< gmE==== Carton Wt. 34 UPS Yes
) List $305.00
MED275 Medford 5 Shelf Bookcase
| Finish Distressed White w/ Stained Top -DWH
| Size 32W x 13D x 60.25H
~e=— Carton 61L x 32W x 4H Cube 4.51
— Carton Wt. 57 UPS Yes
—— List $480.00

HSB27-WGR
Hillsboro 3-Shelf Bookcase
Grey Wash

SANTA CRUZ COLLECTION

STCZ25 Santa Cruz Writing Desk *see also in Occasional
Finish Black -BK
Size 42W x 23.75D x 30.25H
Carton 45 x 27W x 12H Cube 8.44
Carton Wt. 54 UPS Yes
List $475.00
STCZ27 Santa Cruz 3-Shelf Bookcase  *see also in Occasional
Finish Black -BK
Size 32W x 13.5D x 36.25H
Carton 38L x 16W x 10H Cube 3.51
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes
List $265.00
STCZ275 Santa Cruz 5-Shelf Bookcase  *see also in Occasional
Finish Black -BK
Size 32W x 13.5D x 60.25H
Carton 62L x 16W x 9H Cube 5.16
Carton Wt. 45 UPS Yes
List $500.00

17



WRITING
DESKS »

o
=y

&H»

TRI2542G :
42" Tribeca Computer Desk
Espresso

18



WRITING DESKS ADR789 Andrea Desk

TRI2542G 42" Tribeca Computer Desk w/ “Tool-less” Assembly Finish Black top, Gold Base -BK
Finish Espresso Solid Wood with Glass Desk Top ﬁ Size 41.75W x21.75D x 31H
Size 49W x 22D x 30H / ) \ Carton 48L x 27W x 12H Cube 9.00
Carton  48Lx28Wx11H Cube 855 4 ' Carton Wt. 73 UPS Yes
Carton Wt. 62 UPS Yes ‘ List  $720.00
List $590.00
JUL789V Juliette Vanity
MD2542 42’ Meridian Computer Desk w/ “Tool-less” Assembly — Finish White top with Gold Base -WH
s==r Finish Black Solid Wood with Glass Desk Top Y ,& Size 41.75W x 20D x 31H
Size 42W x 22D x 30H { Carton 48L x 24W x 12H Cube 8.00
Caron 47 x27Wx 10H Cube  7.34 By Carton Wi. 65 UPS Yes
Carton Wt. 64 UPS Yes X List  $625.00
List $590.00 ;
V/SN4826D Vision Desk NEW!
” Finish Black
07 25 E::IS:I: Writing 2?;; Size 48W x 26D x 36H
Size 44W x 21.75D x 31H Carton 55L x 30W x 7H Cube 6.68
Carton Wt. 81 UPS Yes
Carton 48L x 26W x 9H Cube 6.50 List $450.00
Carton Wt. 48 UPS Yes '
List $535.00
_ — WHB5011 Washburn Writing Desk NEW!
Sierra Writing Desk Finish  Blue -7, White WH, Black -BK
Finish Ash Size 42W x 21.25D x 30H
Size 40W x 20D x 30H Carton 54L x 24W x 11H Cube 8.25
Carton 441 x 24W x 10H Cube 6.11 Carton Wt. 63 UPS Yes
Carton Wt. 52 UPS Yes List $40000
List $338.00
BRT55 Barton Desk NEW!
Finish Grey -GRY, White Wash -WW
Size 42W x 21D x 34.75H
Carton 45L x 24W x 11H Cube 6.87
Carton Wt. 49 UPS Yes
List $485.00
RV9848 Ravel 47" Desk with Storage NEW!
—— Finish White -WH
~ Size 47.75W x 21.75D x 42H
Carton 53L x 26W x 7H Cube 5.58
Carton Wt. 117 UPS Yes
List $465.00
Ravel 40" Desk with Storage NEW!
Finish Grey Oak -GK, White -WH
Size 40W x 18D x 30H
Carton 441 x 21W x 6H Cube 3.20
Carton Wt. 63 UPS Yes
List $225.00

19



BRAYDON COLLECTION

BOOKCASE & FILE CABINET

BRY9948 Braydon 3-Shelf Storage A Frame ' HPBC 28" Metal Bookcase
Finish Grey Oak -GK NEW! Finish Green 6, Blue 7, White 11, Pink 261, Purple
Size 42W x 15D x 60.25H — 512
Carton 68L x 18W x 7H Cube 495 . Size 28W x 12D x 28H
Carton Wt. 51 UPS Yes "‘”T Carton 31L x 30W x 15H Cube 8.07
List $320.00 > - CartonWt. 33 UPS Yes
List $230.00
BRY9949 Braydon Ladder Bookcase NEW!
i Finish Grey Oak -GK HPBF 22" Storage File Cabinet
Size 24W x 20D x 59.75H Finish Green 6, Blue 7, White 11, Pink 261, Purple
Carton 65L x 23W x 4H Cube 3.46 i 512
= Carton Wt. 41 UpPs Yes . Size 14.5W x 18.25D x 21.25H
List $295.00 ' Carton 23L x 20W x 17H Cube 4.52
Carton Wt. 27 UPS Yes
BRY527 Braydon Bookcase NEW! List $230.00
l- Finish Grey Oak -GK
dem|  Size 32W x 14D x 30H
1 [ | caron  ssLxt7wxsH Cube 172 KH30 2-Drawer File Cabinet
D Carton Wt. 30 UPs Yes Finish  Antique Finish
List $170.00 Size 18.75W x 20.25D x 30H
BRY507 Braydon Foyer Table NEW! Carton  33Lx22Wx 11H Cube 4.62
Finish Grey Oak -GK Carton Wt 54 UPS Yes
Size 30W x 15.5D x 29.75H .
Carton  36Lx17Wx6H Cube 212 — AP
Carton Wt. 34 UPS Yes . -
List $215.00 2-Drawer File Cabinet
> Finish Buttermilk/Cherry Top
BRY1288 Braydon 42" Writing Desk NEW! Size 18.75W x 20.25D x 30H
ki ish GO IEOR Carton  33Lx22Wx 11H Cube 462
Size 42W x 22.25D x 30H
| Carton  47Lx25Wx 10H Cube 6.79 , Carton Wt 54 UPS  Yes
Carton Wt. 69 UPS Yes List $425.00
List $300.00

BROOKINGS COLLECTION

QUINTON COLLECTION

Quinton Bookcase NEW! BKS21 Brookings Ladder Bookcase
Finish Salvage Oak -SLV Finish Black -BK, White -WH
Size 32W x 14D x 30H Size 26.5W x 14.25D x 72H
Carton 35L x 17W x 5H Cube 1.72 Carton 40L x 21W x 7H Cube 3.40
Carton Wt. 30 UPS Yes Carton Wt. 38 UPS Yes
List $195.00 List $355.00
Q_m_nton Foyer Table NEW! BKS27 Brookings 3-Shelf Bookcase
Ja Finish  Salvage Oak -SLV . Finish  Black -BK, White -WH
Size 30W x 15.5D x 29.75H Size 39W x 13D x 32H
Carton  36L x17W x 6H Cube 212 Carton  34Lx33Wx4H Cube 259
Carton Wt. 34 UPS Yes .. Carton Wt. 34 uPs Yes
List 524000 ‘ List  $305.00
Quinton 42” Writing Desk NEW!
Finish Salvage Oak -SLV BKS275 Brookings 5-Shelf Bookcase
| Size 42W x 22.25D x 30H Finish Black -BK, White -WH
| Carton 47L x 25W x 10H Cube 6.79 N — Size 32W x 13D x 60.25H
Carton Wt. 69 UPS Yes Carton 61L x 32W x 4H Cube 4.51
List $340.00 1 - Carton Wt. 57 UPS Yes
List $480.00

20



BRY9949-GK
Braydon Ladder Bookcase
Grey Oak

2]



HOME OFFICE SEATING

CREATIVE * SAVVY : CONTEMPORARY

SNN26-E17
Sunnydale Office Chair
Fog

22




OFFICE SEATING @ 1S5387AL  Wilma Swivel Chair - Aluminum Base
W FLH5974BK  Faux Leather Swivel Chair - Black Base Fabric Dillon Stratus -R103, Dillon Blue -R105,
" Fabric  Black -U6, Saddle -U41, Charcoal Grey -U42 Dillon/Black :R107
Size  27.5Wx27.25D x 29.75H Size  27Wx 30.5D x 40H
Carton  32L x 27W x 21H Cube 10.51 Carton  30L x 29W x 28H Cube 14.09
Carton Wt 38 UPS Yes /\ Carton Wt 46 UPS 0S
List  $465.00 CED o
W FLH5969AL  Faux Leather Swivel Chair - Aluminum Base SB5235A Marigold Desk Chair - Semi-Assembled

Fabric  Black -UB, White -U11, Charcoal Grey -U42
Size 30.5W x 29D x 34H

Carton 32L x 30W x 26H Cube 14.44
Carton Wt 43 UPS 0S

List $500.00

¥ FL80228AL

Tubby Faux Leather Swivel Chair - Aluminum Base

Black -U6, White -U11, Charcoal Grey -U42
Faux Leathers

Size 27.5W x 29D x 38H

Fabric

Carton 30L x 28W x 26H Cube 12.63
] Carton Wt 29 UPS 0S
List $750.00
@ FL80228B  Tubby Faux Leather Swivel Chair - Black Base

7N

Fabric Black -U6, White -U11, Charcoal Grey -U42

Faux Leathers
Size 28.25W x 28.5D x 38.5H

Carton 30L x 28W x 26H Cube 12.63
Carton Wt 32 UPS 0S
List $625.00

¥ Ls481C

Swivel Chair - Chrome Base

Black -U6, White -U11, Azure -K14,
Charcoal -K26

Size 29.75W x 30D x 40.75H

Fabric

Carton 39L x 30W x 20H Cube 13.54
Carton Wt 44 UPS 0S
List $595.00

Fabric Graphite Velvet -V16, Charcoal Velvet -C11,

Atlantic Blue Velvet -B20
Size 24.5W x 25D x 43H

Carton  35L x27Wx 20H Cube 10.94
Carton Wt 34 UPS Yes
List $480.00

SB522SA Ariel Desk Chair - Semi-Assembled
Fabric Azure -K14, Charcoal -K26, Mouse -K29
Size 26.25W x 28.25D x 44.25-48H
Carton  38L x27W x 24H Cube 14.25
Carton Wt 50 UPS Yes
.%ﬁ“&\. List $665.00
.
AME26 Amelia Office Chair - Semi-Assembled
i Fabric  Mint-E15, Fog -E17, Linen -L32
{,' y Size 21.75W x 27.25D x 35.5-39.5H
5 : o Carton  27L x 25W x 25H Cube 9.76
=T~ CartonWt 36 UPS  Yes
— List $400.00
NRA26 Nora Office Chair - Semi-Assembled

Fabric Linen -L32, Mint -M75, Dove -SK329
Size 27.75W x 27D x 32-35.75H

Carton  27L x 26W x 24H Cube 9.75
Carton Wt 40 UPS Yes
List $480.00

W Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty

23


https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Ariel_Chair/Spec_Sheets/SB522SA-K14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Marigold/Spec_Sheets/SB523SA-C11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Amelia/Spec_Sheets/AME26-E15_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Nora/Spec_Sheets/NRA26-L32_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf

Versailles Office Chair

Fabric Smoke Velvet -V4, Royal Velvet -V19,
: Rose Velvet -V22
L size 2575Wx25.25Dx31H
I Carton 250 x25W x 21H Cube 7.59
(P“r\ Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes
List $365.00
QUN26 Quinn Office Chair - Semi-Assembled
Fabric Emerald Green -V36, Midnight Blue -V38,
White Faux Leather -W32
Size 24 5W x 27.25D x 33H
. e Carton  27L x 26W x 24H Cube 9.75
. Carton Wt 36 UPS Yes
List $425.00
MEGSA Megan Office Chair - Semi-Assembled

Fabric

Size
Carton
Carton Wt

List

Olive -MC2, Navy -MC3, Turquoise -MC5,
Mist -MC6

26.75W x 28.25D x 36-39.75H

32L x 30W x 27H Cube 9.44
54 UPS OS
$535.00

WSTG

Westgrove Manager’s Chair NEW!
NOVEMBER 2020 ARRIVAL

Fabric Blue Paisley -P63, Charcoal Paisley -P64

Size 23.5W x 26.25D x 36.5-40H

Carton  35Lx 26W x 23H Cube 12.11

Carton Wt 46 UPS 0S

List $485.00

24

Alyson Manager’s Chair - Nail Heads

Fabric

Size

- Carton

Carton Wt
List

Sky -SK789, Earth -SK786, Berry -SK7812,
Charcoal -SK788

23.5W x 26.25D x 36.5-40H

35Lx 26W x 23H Cube 12.11
46 UPS 0S
$438.00

¥ FL80287C

Faux Leather Task Chair with Flip Arms

Fabric Black -U6, White -U11, Cream -U28,
Charcoal Grey -U42

Size 24.25W x 26.5D x 38-41.5H

Carton  27Lx25Wx 12H Cube 455

Carton Wt 40 UPS Yes

List $395.00

¥ FL23591G

Mid-Back Faux Leather Chair - Gold Frame

Fabric Navy -U5, Black -U6, Cream -U28, Saddle -U41
Size 23.25W x 24.5D x 36.5-40.5H

Carton  25Lx 24W x 14H Cube 438
Carton Wt 34 UPS Yes

List $560.00

¥ FL22991G Baldwin Chair - Gold Frame
Fabric Navy -U5, Black -U6, White -U11, Cream -U28,
Saddle -U41
Size 22.5W x 22D x 36.75-40.25H
Carton  24Lx 22W x 13H Cube 3.97
Carton Wt 31 UPS Yes
List $370.00
HNNSA Hannah Tufted Office Chair - Semi-Assembled
Fabric  Mint-E15, Orchid -E16, Fog -E17, Sky -E18
Size 27.25W x 27D x 34.25-38.25H
Carton  32L x 28W x 28H Cube 14.51
Carton Wt 31 UPS Yes
List $455.00
Legacy Office Chair
Fabric Chrome base: Faux Pewter Leather -CPD26
Gold base: Faux Black Leather -GB18,
Sky -GSK789, Faux White Leather -GW32,
Olive -GSK8
Size 28.75W x 26.5D x 34-38.25H
Carton  32L x 26W x 20H Cube 9.62
Carton Wt 33 UPS Yes
List $510.00
SB526SA Ellen Office Chair - Gold Base
Fabric Cream -F43
Size 23.5W x 24.75D x 30.5-34H
e Carton  31Lx26W x 18H Cube 8.40
M R Carton Wt 34 UPS Yes
List $448.00


https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Ellen_Chair/Spec_Sheets/SB526SA-F43_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Hannah/Spec_Sheets/HNNSA-E15_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Legacy/Spec_Sheets/LGYSA-CPD26_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Megan/Spec_Sheets/MEGSA-MC2_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Versailles/Spec_Sheets/VRSSA-V19_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Quinn/Spec_Sheets/QUN26-V36_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf

LUASA

Lula Office Chair - Rose Gold Base

JLTSA

Joliet Office Chair NEW!

Fabric Cruising -V6, Lavender -V7, Moonlit -V8, Fabric Azure -K14, Charcoal -K26, Linen -L32, White
Garden - V9 Faux Leather -U11
! ~ Size 22W x 24.25D x 31.5-35H Size 28.5W x 29.5D x 37.5-41.25H
" Carton  29L x 24Wx 17H Cube 6.84 Carton  36L x 26W x 23H Cube 1245
‘};'_‘{%\ Carton Wt 27 UPS Yes Y canonwt 52 UPS Yes
List $395.00 List $500.00
. . BP240 Everlee Office Chair - Semi-Assembled
FL3224G Layton Office Chair - Gold Base X
. Fabric  Sea-K21
Fabric Black Velvet -B62, Black -U6, Cream -U28, \ \ .
Azure Velvet V14, Otter Velvet V17, ., Size  29Wx26.75D x 32.5-35.25H
Oyster Velvet -X12 (W Carton  34L x 26W x 18H Cube 9.20
Size 22.25W x 23.75D x 35H i-T<a_ CartonWt 43 UPS Yes
| L ] L ]
e Carton  29L x23W x 17H Cube 6.56 . :
Vol e List $425.00
L Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes
List $395.00
SB546SA Chatsworth Office Chair - Semi-Assembled
Fabric White -DU11, Saddle -DU41, Black -DU6
. . Size 23.5W x 23.75D x 35.75-39.5H
BRL26 Bristol Task Chalr Carton  31Lx25Wx 16H Cube 7.17
. Fabric Atlantic Blue Velvet -B20, Charcoal Velvet -C11, < Carton Wt 29 UPS Y
i’S‘?“ 1N Oyster Velvet -X12, Black Velvet -B62, ) }/]'\ arton o8
(R‘r 3&3 Veranda Pewter -VR6, Udder Madness ¢ L% List $315.00
WES Y Domino -UM21
. » Size 24.5W x 24.5D x 31.25-35.25H
1 —
® 4 ® Carton 25Lx25Wx 18H Cube 6.51 RESGSA Reseda Office Chair - Semi-Assembled NEW!
Carton Wt 31 UPS Yes Fabric ~ White -DU11, Cream -U28, Saddle -DU41,
. Black -DU6, Navy -U5 Faux Leathers
List $355.00 .
Size 23.5W x 23.75D x 35.75-39.5H
Carton  31L x 25W x 16H Cube 7.17
Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes
GNV26 Glenview Office Chair NEW! List $375.00
Fabric White Faux Leather -U11, Charcoal Faux
Leather -U42
Size  28.75W x 28D x 40.25-44.5H Evanston Office Char NEW!
: Carton 30L x 20W x 19H Cube 9.56 F?hrlc Orchid -E16, Fog -E17, Sky -E18, Basil -E21
‘ /5713::.\. Carton Wt 50 UPS  Yes Size 27W x 24.25D x 38.5-42.25H
a Carton  28L x24Wx 10H Cube 3.88
List $535.00
Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes
List $312.00
- - SNN26 Sunnydale Office Chair NEW!
RUHSA Fochester Execlive Chair NEW! Fabric  Orchid -E16, Fog -E17, Sky -E18, Basil -E21
F'flbrlc Charcoal -PD26, Cream -PD28 Faux Leathers Size 25W x 23.75D x 34.75-38.25H
Size 28 x 28.5D x 41.25-44.75H Carton  23Lx22W x 10H Cube 292
Carton  38L x 28W x 21H Cube 12.93 A Carton Wt 21 UPS  Yes
I Carton Wt 47 UPS 0S ./‘ [ R
(9‘!'4\ A List  $25000
List $500.00

25


https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Bristol_Task_Chair_Series/Spec_Sheets/BRL26-B20_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Layton/Spec_Sheets/FL3224G-B62_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Lula/Spec_Sheets/LUASA-V7_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Rochester/Spec_Sheets/RCHSA-PD26_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Glenview/Spec_Sheets/GNV26-U11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Chatsworth/Spec_Sheets/SB546SA-DU11_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Sunnydale/Spec_Sheets/SNN26-E16_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Evanston/Spec_Sheets/EVA26-E16_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Joliet/Spec_Sheets/JLTSA-K14_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/Inspired_By_Bassett/Everlee/Spec_Sheets/BP240-K21_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf

ML26SA Milo Office Chair NEW!
Fabric Blush Velvet -V3, Royal Velvet -V19,
White Faux Leather -W32
<=2 Size 25W x 24D x 31.25H
78 Carton  23L x 22W x 22H Cube 896
./é;'gé%\‘ Carton Wt 21 UPS  Yes
List $235.00
DOR26 Dorado Office Chair
Fabric Espresso -ES, Black -BK, White -WH,
Red -RD, Grey -GY
f [ Size 23.5W x 21.5D x 34.75-38.25H
= 1 Carton  24L x 24W x 10H Cube 3.33
ﬂg\ Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes
List $318.00
101 Deluxe Armless Bankers Chair w/ Wood Seat
Finish Fruitwood 101FW, White 101WHT, Antique
White 101ANW
Size 26.25W x 23.5D x 32-36.5H
Carton  26L x 26W x 12H Cube 4.69
Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes
List $282.00
105 Deluxe Wood Bankers Chair w/ Wood Seat
Finish Fruitwood 105FW, Espresso 105ES
Size 25W x 23D x 35.75H
Carton  27L x 26W x 13H Cube 5.28
Carton Wt 41 UPS Yes
List $310.00
[ N

=

n

1
I

il

‘ii".g L LARRALER
ML26SA-W32

Milo Office Chair
White

Deluxe Wood Bankers Chair w/ Vinyl Padded Seat

Finish Fruitwood/Brown 108FW-1, Fruitwood/Black
108FW-3, Black/Black 108BLK-3, Espresso/
Black 108ES-3
Size 25W x 23D x 35.75H
Carton  27L x 26W x 13H Cube 5.28
Carton Wt 42 UPS Yes
List $325.00
109MB Deluxe Wood Bankers Chair
Fabric Black Faux Leather -BK, Espresso Faux
Leather -ES, Red Faux Leather -RD
Size 26.25W x 25.25D x 36.75-41.25H
Carton  27Lx 27W x 16H Cube 6.75
Carton Wt 45 UPS Yes
List $495.00
¥ 69906 Mesh Seat and Back Manager's Chair
Fabric  Silver -2, Black -3, Green -6, Blue -7, Red -9
Size 27W x 26.25D x 37.5-41.25H
Carton  27Lx 25W x 13H Cube 5.07
Carton Wt 43 UPS Yes
List $420.00
JKN26 Jackson Office Chair
€ \ Fabric  Blue -W7M, Black -W3M, Orange -W18M
| Size 25W x 23D x 37.5-40.5H
! Carton  24Lx22Wx 11H Cube 3.36
E - Carton Wt 24 UPS Yes
® o % List $245.00
¥ RLY26 Riley Manager's Chair NEW COLORS!
- Fabric Black -BK, Blue -BL, Green -GN, Purple -PR,
‘ White Mesh -WH
Pl "~ sie 27W x 26.25D x 37.5-41.25H
=27 Caton  27Lx25Wx13H Cube 5.7
P <. CartonWt 43 UPS Yes
L L | J
List $450.00
Bridgeway Office Chair
Fabric Green -6, Blue -7, Purple -512
Size 26.5W x 27D x 39.5-43H
Carton  27Lx 26W x 12H Cube 4.87
_ Carton Wt 37 UPS Yes
' N Lt 42500


https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Bridgeway/Spec_Sheets/BRD26-6_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Wood_Bankers_Chairs/Spec_Sheets/108BLK-3_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Wood_Bankers_Chairs/Spec_Sheets/105ES_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Wood_Bankers_Chairs/Spec_Sheets/101ANW_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/OSP_Designs/Wood_Bankers_Chairs/Spec_Sheets/109MB-BK_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Jackson_Chair/Spec_Sheets/JKN26-W18M_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Dorado_Office_Chair_Collection/Spec_Sheets/DOR26A-BK_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf
https://media.officestar.net/Residential/AveSix/Milo/Spec_Sheets/ML26SA-V19_Spec_Sheet_1.pdf

EM21967C  Lara Office Chair NEW! W@ EMH69203S  Screen Back Chair - Silver Base
Fabric  Green-6,Blue -7, Navy -5, Black -3 Fabric  Black -3M, Navy -5, Green -6, Orange -18,
Size  26W x 23.25D x 36.25-30.75H _ FllED=a
Carton 250 23\ x 14H Cube 465 Size  26Wx22.5D x 36.5-40.25H

S Carton Wt 36 UPS  Yes Carton  25L x 23W x 12H Cube 3.99

. = T Carton Wt 29 UPS  Yes
List $350.00

List $240.00
W EM60926C  Black Screen Back Manager's Chair W EM69202N  Screen Back Chair in Fabric Mesh Seat

Fabric Blue -U7, White -U11, Green -U16, Purple -U512
Size 27.75W x 24.5D x 40-43.75H

Carton  25L x 25W x 12H Cube 4.34

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $325.00

Fabric Black -3M, Green -6, Orange -18, Purple -512
Size 25.25W x 23D x 36.5-40.25H

Carton 25L x 23W x 12H Cube 3.99

Carton Wt 29 UPS Yes

List $240.00

¥ EM60926WH

White Screen Back Manager's Chair

Fabric White -U11, Linen Stone -F22, Linen Black -F23,
Linen Turquoise -F28

Size 25.75W x 24D x 36.5-42.5H

Carton  24L x23W x 12H Cube 3.83

Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes

List $375.00

¥ EM69200PN

Screen Back Armless Task Chair

Fabric Black -3M, Green -6, Orange -18, Pink -261,
Purple -512

Size 25.25W x 24.5D x 36-39.75H

Carton  25L x23W x 12H Cube 3.99

Carton Wt 22 UPS Yes

List $210.00

¥ DCY69200PC

Screen Back Drafting Chair

Juliana Task Chair

Fabric Black -3M Fabric Green -6, Orange -18, Purple -512, Blue -7,
Size  22Wx23.75D x 40.25-47.75H A2, I 20
Carton  25Lx23Wx12H  Cube 3.9 Size  225Wx21.75D x 37.25-42H
20 B Carton Wt 28 UPS Yes
° . List $295.00 & 3 R
e List $335.00
¥ EM69203C Screen Back Chair - Chrome Base ¥ EM39800 Mesh Back Task Chair
Fabric Black -U6, Red -U9, White -U11, Cream -U28, Fabric B!ack -3, Green -6, Blue -7, Orange -18,
Grey Faux Leather -U42 Pink -261, Purple -512
Size 25.25W x 22D x 36.75-40.75H Size 18W x 20.25D x 38.5H
Carton  25L x 23W x 13H Cube 4.32 Carton  21L x20W x 10H Cube 243
,ﬁf& Carton Wt 32 UPS Yes Carton Wt 18 UPS Yes
¢ 3
List $265.00 List $145.00

W Denotes Items with Commercial Warranty
27



499 Student Task Chair RCS28737 Race Chair
Fabric  Black -3, Green -6, Blue -7, Orange -18, Fabric  Charcoal Grey/Red Trim -EC2RD
HieEE ), R Size  26.25W x 27.5D x 49.25H
Size 17Wx 20D x 33-34.75H Carton  31Lx25W x 13H Cube 5.83
Carton  26Lx21Wx 6H Cube 1.89 Carton Wt 41 UPS  Yes
Carton Wt 16 UPS Yes
List $450.00
List $108.00
ST181 Vista Task Chair RCS28736 Race Chair
Fabric White Faux Leather -V11, Black Faux Fabric Charcoal Grey/Blue Trim -EC2BL,
m Leather -V3, Pink Faux Leather -V355, Black/White Trim -EC3WH
Blue Faux Leather -U7, Grey Faux ;
J 26.25W x 27.25D x 50H
Leather -U42, Purple Faux Leather -U512 Size X X
WD 5 tazwxesTaDx 2055 Carton - 31Lx25Wx18H — Cube 583
: 41
Vae f ™ Carton  23Lx22Wx12H Cube 351 Carton Wt UPS  Yes
Carton Wt 22 UPS Yes List $450.00
List $222.00

EMS26 Emerson Office Chair
Fabric Green -6, Teal -7, Red -9, White -11,
Purple -512
Size 18.75W x 22D x 32.25 - 35.75H
4 Carton 27Lx21W x 12H Cube 394
£~ CartonWit 19 UPS Yes
@ & )
List $225.00
EMS26G Emerson Guest Chair - Metal Legs

28

Fabric

Size
Carton
Carton Wt

List

Green -6, Teal -7, Red -9, White -11,

Purple -512

18.75W x 22D x 33.75H

221 x 20W x 19H Cube 4.4
15 UPS Yes
$188.00



RCS27836-EC2BL s
Race Chair
Charcoal Grey/Blue Trim

29



OSP HOME FURNISHINGS" WARRANTY

GENERAL INFORMATION

Intended for Indoor Residential Use Only
Terms of Sale: Net 30 days to firms who have established satisfactory credit: otherwise, payment in advance will be required. Past due accounts
are subject o a finance charge of 1 1/2 % per month or 18% per annum.

Shipping Information: FOB Shipping Point

TITLE OF GOODS passes to purchaser and our responsibility ceases when shipment is accepted for transportation by any carrier from our
factory. Carrier routing will be established by our Traffic Department if not indicated on purchaser’s order. All shipments will be on a COLLECT basis unless otherwise instructed
on order. If shipment is received damaged, note damage on carrier freight bill at time of acceptance and file claim for appropriate damages from the carrier. Concealed damage
must be reported to the transportation company within 15 days from the date of delivery. All damaged merchandise claims must be filed directly with the delivering carrier.

Returned Goods: Returned merchandise will not be accepted unless authorized in writing prior to return; ship freight prepaid, in original
carton, and if applicable, will be subject to a restocking charge of 20%. Order Changes and Cancellations: Due to expedited shipping
schedules, Office Star Products must limit customer changes and cancellations. A restocking charge of 20% will be invoiced for any product
canceled or changed after production has begun.

Production normally begins 72 hours after receipt of order.

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO MANUFACTURING IMPROVEMENTS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE.

OSP HOME FURNISHINGS LIMITED WARRANTY

OSP Home Furnishings Warrants, to the original purchaser its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of one year. Defects and damage from
misuse, abuse, negligence, alteration, accident, vandalism, rusting, acts of nature or any other event beyond the control of OSP Home Furnishings is not covered. The warranty
does not cover cosmetic damage that may result from normal use. Liability for incidental or consequential damages is excluded. The user assumes all risk of injury resulting from
use of this product. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

OSP HOME FURNISHINGS OFFICE CHAIRS LIMITED WARRANTY

* 2 Years on all non-moving metal parts.

* 1Year on component parts including Control mechanisms, pneumatic cylinders, wood, plastic parts, base and casters.

* 1Year on upholstery fabric and foam against wear and deterioration.

*We cannot warrant leather against routine scratching and scuffing, as all leather is subject to minor blemishes in normal use.

€8 Allwarranties are limited to the original purchaser for normal Residential usage by persons weighing 200 Ibs. or less.

*All warranties are limited to the original purchaser for normal Residential usage by persons weighing 200 Ibs. or less. This warranty will not cover labor, freight or damage from
misuse, abuse, negligence, alteration, accident, vandalism, rusting, acts of nature or any other event beyond the control of Office Star Products. The warranty does not cover
cosmetic damage that may result from normal use. Liability for incidental or consequential damages is excluded. The user assumes all risk of injury resulting from use of this
product. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

Our quality standards are among the highest in the industry. Sometimes, no matter how hard we try, there are times when parts are damaged or missing. Our Parts
Department will do everything possible to promptly remedy the problem. Contact us via e-mail parts @ officestar.net, by Fax 1-909-930-5629, or toll free parts number 1-800-
950-7262, Monday through Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Pacific Time.

To make a warranty claim, contact Parts Department. Provide model number, proof of purchase, description of the problem and obtain return authorization. At its option

OSP Home Furnishings will:

(a) Supply compatible components of current manufacture.

(b) Repair the customer’'s component. The customer must prepay freight on any components returned to the factory. Return freight on components still in warranty will be paid
by OSP Home Furnishings

30



v SEATING / TABLE COMMERCIAL WARRANTY

All warranties are limited to the original purchaser for normal commercial usage defined as a standard forty hour work week by persons weighing 250Ibs. or
less. This warranty will not cover labor, freight or damage from misuse, abuse, negligence, alteration, accident, vandalism, rusting, acts of nature or any other
event beyond the control of Office Star Products. The warranty does not cover cosmetic damage that may result from normal use. Liability for incidental or
consequential damages is excluded. The user assumes all risk of injury resulting from use of this product. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and

you may also have other rights which vary from state to state.

¥ Office Star Reception Seating is warranted from the date of purchase against failure due to material and workmanship as follows:
* 5 Years on Structural integrity of frame.
* 3 Years on wood finishes.
* 3 Year on upholstery fabric and foam against wear and deterioration.

* Leather is not warranted against scratching and scuffing, as leather is subject to minor blemishes in use. Minor variations in color, texture and grain are a

natural part of leather hides, and therefore are not covered by this warranty.

¥ Office Star Reception Tables are warranted from the date of purchase against failure due to material and workmanship as follows:
* 5 Years on Structural integrity.
* 3 Years on wood finishes.

W Desks are warranted from the date of purchase against failure due to material and workmanship as follows:
* Prado Collection = 5 Years
* Horizon Desks = 3 Years

* % %% * CUSTOMERS RECEIVING INSTRUCTIONS * * * * *

INSPECT ON ARRIVAL This product has been inspected and packaged with durable internal packing and external corrugated. Responsibility
for safe delivery was assumed by the carrier at time of shipment. CLAIMS FOR LOSS OR DAMAGE TO THE CONTENTS SHOULD THEREFORE
BE MADE UPON THE CARRIER AS BELOW.

QUANTITY OF PIECES Check quantity of pallets/cartons received versus freight bill. Sign only for items received. NOTE ANY DISCREPANCIES
ON THE FREIGHT BILL AND REQUEST A CLAIM FORM FROM THE CARRIER IMMEDIATELY.

VISIBLE DAMAGE Any external evidence of damage MUST BE NOTED ON THE FREIGHT BILL OF LADING AND SIGNED BY THE TRUCK
DRIVER. Failure to adequately describe external damage may result in carrier’s refusal to honor a damage claim. The form to submit a claim
for the damage will be supplied by the carrier.

CONCEALED DAMAGE OR LOSS Concealed damage or loss is that which becomes apparent only after unpacking the merchandise. The
merchandise may be damaged in transit due to rough and/or excessive handling even though carton may not show external damage.
OPEN ALL CARTONS ALL MERCHANDISE IMMEDIATELY. If damage is discovered upon unpacking, REPORT THE DAMAGE, IN WRITING, TO
THE CARRIER WITHIN 14 DAYS OF THE DELIVERY DATE AND REQUEST AN INSPECTION REPORT. Cartons and all packing must be held for
inspection by carrier. Then, file a claim with the carrier as this damage or loss is the responsibility of the carrier.

31



INDEX

101 26

105 26

108 26
109MB 26
499 28
69906 26
ADR789 19
ALSO7 9
ALS09 9
ALS12 9
ALS27 9
ALS42 9
ALS43 9
AME26 23
AR27 13
AR2544R 13
BKS21 20
BKS27 20
BKS275 20
BNN21 16
BNN25 16
BNN27 16
BNN30 16
BNN275 16
BP240 25
BP-ALYMC 24
BRD26 26
BRL26 25
BRT55 19
BRY507 20
BRY527 20
BRY1288 20
BRY9948 20
BRY9949 20
BTB2937 12
BTD2937 12
BTF2937 12
BTL2937 12
BWYé64 8
BWY65 8
CC30 20
CMB2SHF 12

CMD3620 12
CMD4824 12
CMF2718 12
CML6060 12
CNT15 14
CNT41 14
CNT42 14
CNT43 14
CNT44 14
CSN6024GLD 14
DCY69200PC 27
DOR26 26
DRT2544 19
EM21967C 27
EM39800 27
EM60926C 27
EM60926WH 27
EM69200PN 27
EM69202N 27
EM69203C 27
EMH69203S 27
EMS26 28
EMS26G 28
EUKBK 13
EUKFC 13
EUKLD 13
EUKSD 13
EVA26 25
FL3224G 25
FL22991G 24
FL23591G 24
FL80228AL 23
FL80228B 23
FL80287C 24
FLH5969AL 23
FLH5974BK 23
FWK42 15
FWK43 15
GNV26 25
HGN782 15
HGN783 15
HNNSA 24
HPBC 20
HPBF 20
HSB21 16

HSB25 16
HSB27 16
HSB30 16
HSB275 16
HZN25 13
HZN25L 13
HZN30 13
JKN26 26
JLTSA 25
JUL26 27
JUL789V 19
KH30 20
LGYSA 24
LS481C 23
LS5387AL 23
LUASA 25
MD2542 19
MDL4724 9
MDR36 15
MDRBC 15
MDRLD 15
MDRUS 15
MED21 17
MED25 16
MED27 17
MED30 16
MED275 17
MEGSA 24
MESF 14
ML26SA 26
NRA26 23
NWP25 14
NWP25L 14
NWP30 14
PKP65 8
PRD42RT 11
PRD3048D 10
PRD3048HD 10
PRD3060D 10
PRD3060HD 10
PRD3060LD 10
PRD3085 11
PRD3230 11
PRD3248 11
PRD3260 11

PRD6024 10
QUN26 24
RCHSA 25
RCS28736 28
RCS28737 28
RESG 25
RESGSA 25
RLY26 26
RV938 19
RV9848 19
SB522SA 23
SB523SA 23
SB526SA 24
SB546SA 25
SNN26 25
SRA25 19
ST181 28
STCZ25 17
STCZ27 17
STCZ275 17
TRI2542G 19
TRND 14
TRNF 14
VIV43 8
VRSSA 24
VSN4826D 19
WEL1392 9
WEL1482 9
WEL1622 9
WEL4143 9
WEL14955 9
WELP4230 9
WELP4630 9
WHB5011 19
WSTG 24
WVY5027 15
ZN4824 13
ZN6666 13
ZNFC 13



NOTES:

33



34

NOTES:



NOTES:

35



CORPORATE OFFICE & WAREHOUSE
P. O. Box 3520, Ontario, CA 91761
p. 909.930.2000 | p. 800.950.7262

f. 909.930.5349
www.officestar.net

OSP

1OME

FURNISHINGS®

trends to Live by’

UPHOLSTERY | OCCASIONAL
HOME OFFICE | CASE GOODS
HOME ENTERTAINMENT
ACCENT FURNITURE

For the latest updates, follow us on:
000

*Subject to change reflecting new additions,
deletions, and/or price revisions

BKS275-WH e
Brookings 5-Shelf Bo




